
Training for carer representatives 

Day Two: 
Time: 

Agenda 

10.00am 

10.10am 

10.30am 

Thoughts from Day One 

What questions do you want to ask the local Partnership? 

Meet staff from the local partnership and find out about 

• Local planning structures
• Opportunities for carer involvement in local planning structures
• What the induction will be, how carer representatives will be

supported
• What can carer reps expect from meetings
• What is the expenses policy

10.55am 

11.20am 

11.30am 

11.50am 

12.00pm 

Questions and Answers 

Comfort Break 

Meet the team from East Renfrewshire Carers Centre and find out 
about the  support they provide to carer representatives  

What next - what to expect after the training 

Close of Day Two 

Thursday 5 August 
10.00am to 12.00pm




